(One HundredAnd Fifty only)

Surcharge for Infrastructure 15

Development(Rs.) (Fifteen only)

Surcharge for Propagation and 15

Conservation of Cow(Rs.) (Fifteen only)

Surcharge for Relief from Natural and 15

Man-made Calamities (Rs.) (Fifteen only)

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)
195

(One Hundred And Ninety Five only)

Warning

"Thecontents ofthis certificate can be verified and authenticated world-wide

by any membersof the public at www.shcilestamp.com or at any Authorised

collection center address displayed atwww.shcilestamp.com free of cost."

"Any alteration to this certificate renders it invalid.